
Indore - Jaipur Link Express (via Ajmer)/59307 - Exp - NWR 
INDB/Indore Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 
15h 30m - 685 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 18:00 1 1 0 26 550 WR
2 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 18:08 18:09 1m 2 1 3 47 542 WR
3 MGG Mangliyagaon 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 14 64 535 WR
4 BLAX Barlai 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 25 38 518 WR
5 DWX Dewas Junction 18:57 18:58 1m 2 1 39 58 537 WR
6 NRGR Naranjipur 19:08 19:09 1m 1 1 48 56 537 WR
7 UDM Undasa Madhopur 19:15 19:16 1m 1 1 54 56 531 WR
8 KDHA Karchha 19:24 19:25 1m 1 1 62 67 514 WR
9 VRG Vikram Nagar 19:36 19:37 1m 1 1 74 19 503 WR
10 UJN Ujjain Junction 19:55 20:30 35m 5 1 79 64 492 WR
11 NAD Nagda Junction 21:22 21:27 5m 3 1 135 75 469 WR
12 KUH Khachrod 21:38 21:40 2m 1 1 149 41 498 WR
13 RTM Ratlam Junction 22:20 22:40 20m 6 1 176 40 494 WR
14 JAO Jaora 23:28 23:30 2m 1 1 208 81 476 WR
15 MDS Mandsor 00:08 00:10 2m 1 2 259 56 436 WR
16 PIP Piplia 00:27 00:29 2m 1 2 275 43 472 WR
17 NMH Nimach 01:15 01:17 2m 1 2 309 52 WR
18 NBH Nimbahera 01:48 01:50 2m 1 2 335 35 441 WR
19 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 3 2 364 18 403 WR
20 CNA Chanderiya 03:15 03:22 7m 2 2 372 56 WR
21 BHL Bhilwara 04:12 04:17 5m 1 2 419 82 414 NWR
22 BJNR Bijainagar 05:06 05:08 2m 1 2 486 74 403 NWR
23 BDW Bandanwara 05:26 05:28 2m 1 2 508 65 417 NWR
24 NSD Nasirabad 05:46 05:48 2m 1 2 527 27 428 NWR
25 AII Ajmer Junction 06:40 06:55 15m 5 2 550 25 482 NWR
26 MD Madar Junction 07:11 07:12 1m 2 2 557 80 493 NWR
27 KSG Kishangarh 07:26 07:28 2m 1 2 576 71 462 NWR
28 TL Tiloniya 07:40 07:41 1m 0 2 590 86 428 NWR
29 NRI Naraina 08:02 08:03 1m 1 2 620 42 377 NWR
30 FL Phulera Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 3 2 631 83 386 NWR
31 HDA Hirnoda 08:26 08:29 3m 2 2 639 83 NWR
32 JOB Asalpur Jobner 08:36 08:38 2m 1 2 648 88 378 NWR
33 KKU Kanakpura 08:57 08:59 2m 2 2 676 17 NWR
34 JP Jaipur Junction 09:30 4 2 685 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (01:22)

May 09 2024 (01:22)

1

1


